Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Surminski - (1121854) - Brompton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.98
2:34.07
2:39.04
2:39.16
2:39.19
2:39.37
2:39.78
2:39.86
2:42.02
2:42.37
2:42.40
2:43.11
2:43.91
2:44.65
2:44.81
2:45.71
2:46.24
2:46.65
2:46.92
2:48.11
2:48.56
2:48.58
2:48.75
2:56.81
2:58.86

2:59.40
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Date

16/12/18
10/03/19
14/07/18
16/12/16
03/11/19
03/11/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
19/12/15
03/11/19
17/06/18
21/10/18
19/11/16
24/10/15
05/11/16
08/11/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
10/04/16
05/11/16
28/03/15
08/11/15
30/01/16
19/01/15
01/10/16
07/12/14
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Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019

S&C Summer Time Splash

ASA Winter Meet 2016

2019 London Region Winter Championships
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Hitchin Open Meet 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
Deben Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

London Region Winter Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

London Region Winter Championships

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

MCASA County Championships 2016
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

London Region Winter Championships

Venue

Uxbridge
Northolt LC
Westcroft LC
Sheffield
London
London
Borehamwood
London
Uxbridge
London
Fulham Pools
Ipswich
Bristol

Luton
Stratford
London
Leicester
Leicester
Cambridge
Stratford
London
London
Barnet
Hendon
Cambridge

London
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Chelsea&West
Brompton
Chelsea&West
Brompton

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Alalaan O\ IAn

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



REVIRY:
3:09.04
3:21.67
3:24.57

3:29.34

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:39.19
2:42.37
2:34.07
2:33.98
2:39.78
2:39.37
2:39.86
2:43.11
2:39.04
2:42.40
2:39.16
2:43.91
2:48.11
2:44.81
2:58.86
2:46.92
2:48.75
2:42.02
2:46.65
2:46.24
2:45.71
2:48.58
2:44.65
2:48.56
2:56.81
2:59.40
3:01.47
3:09.04
3:21.67
3:24.57

3:29.34
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Date

03/11/19
03/11/19
10/03/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
17/06/18
16/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
10/04/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
24/10/15
28/03/15
19/01/15
07/12/14
15/03/14
05/10/13
12/03/13
171112
25/03/12
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Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs

Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships

2019 London Region Winter Championships

Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Hitchin Open Meet 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Deben Open Meet

S&C Summer Time Splash

Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

London Region Winter Championships

London Region Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs

creiu
Northolt
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

London
London
Northolt LC
Uxbridge
Borehamwood
London
London
Ipswich
Westcroft LC
Fulham Pools
Sheffield
Bristol
Stratford
Stratford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Barnet
Uxbridge
Leicester
Leicester
London
London
Luton
London
Hendon
London
Enfield
Northolt
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield
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Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 4
Chelsea&West 2

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Chelsea&West 4
Chelsea&West 4
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2

2

2

2

3
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 2

2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 4
Chelsea&West 2
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